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WISC 2023 Swim and Dive Championships - 7/24/2023 to 7/27/2023

2022 Washtenaw Interclub Swim Championships

Team Rankings - Through Event 68

 8 & Under Girls - Team Scores

Place Team Points

 1 Liberty Athletic Club 233Liberty Athletic Club

 2 Huron Valley Swim Club 195Huron Valley Swim Club

 3 Barton Hills Country Club 189Barton Hills Country Club

 4 Travis Pointe Country Club 127. 50Travis Pointe Country Club

 5 M50 Dragonsharks 122M50 Dragonsharks

 6 Georgetown Country Club 115Georgetown Country Club

 7 Milan Swim Club 109Milan Swim Club

 8 Lincoln Riptides 94Lincoln Riptides

 9 Racquet Club of Ann Arbor 93Racquet Club of Ann Arbor

 10 Ohac Gators 74. 50Ohac Gators

 11 Chelsea Aquatic Club 69Chelsea Aquatic Club

 12 Ann Arbor YMCA Barracudas 45Ann Arbor YMCA Barracudas

 13 Dexter Community Aquatic Club 42Dexter Community Aquatic Club

 14 Whitmore Lake Waves 34Whitmore Lake Waves

 15 Ann Arbor Octopods 7Ann Arbor Octopods

 16 Chippewa Piranhas 1Chippewa Piranhas
 1,550.00Total

 8 & Under Boys - Team Scores

Place Team Points

 1 Travis Pointe Country Club 297Travis Pointe Country Club

 2 Huron Valley Swim Club 243Huron Valley Swim Club

 3 Racquet Club of Ann Arbor 211. 50Racquet Club of Ann Arbor

 4 Barton Hills Country Club 172Barton Hills Country Club

 5 Georgetown Country Club 149Georgetown Country Club

 6 Ann Arbor Octopods 130Ann Arbor Octopods

 7 Liberty Athletic Club 99Liberty Athletic Club

 8 Chippewa Piranhas 82Chippewa Piranhas

 9 Ohac Gators 64. 50Ohac Gators

 10 Lincoln Riptides 53Lincoln Riptides

 11 Chelsea Aquatic Club 24Chelsea Aquatic Club

 12 Ann Arbor YMCA Barracudas 21Ann Arbor YMCA Barracudas

 13 Dexter Community Aquatic Club 4Dexter Community Aquatic Club
 1,550.00Total

 8 & Under Combined Team Scores

Place Team Points

 1 Huron Valley Swim Club 438Huron Valley Swim Club

 2 Travis Pointe Country Club 424. 50Travis Pointe Country Club

 3 Barton Hills Country Club 361Barton Hills Country Club

 4 Liberty Athletic Club 332Liberty Athletic Club

 5 Racquet Club of Ann Arbor 304. 50Racquet Club of Ann Arbor

 6 Georgetown Country Club 264Georgetown Country Club

 7 Lincoln Riptides 147Lincoln Riptides

 8 Ohac Gators 139Ohac Gators
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2022 Washtenaw Interclub Swim Championships

Team Rankings - Through Event 68

 8 & Under Combined Team Scores

Place Team Points

 9 Ann Arbor Octopods 137Ann Arbor Octopods

 10 M50 Dragonsharks 122M50 Dragonsharks

 11 Milan Swim Club 109Milan Swim Club

 12 Chelsea Aquatic Club 93Chelsea Aquatic Club

 13 Chippewa Piranhas 83Chippewa Piranhas

 14 Ann Arbor YMCA Barracudas 66Ann Arbor YMCA Barracudas

 15 Dexter Community Aquatic Club 46Dexter Community Aquatic Club

 16 Whitmore Lake Waves 34Whitmore Lake Waves
 3,100.00Total


